
                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 10.00 – 10.50 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Licht

2 Licht

3

4

5 Schulz Arthur SB Lehnitz Sch m

6 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m

7 Jagemann Jonas SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

8 Mertens Max SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

9 Weber Tillmann SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

10 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m

11 Compart Artur SV Schönh. Heide Jun m

12 Schneider Sophie NBSG Jun w

13 Pottien Camille SV Schönh. Heide Jun w

14 MK

15 MK

16 MK

17 MK

18 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m MK

19 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w MK

20 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m MK

21 MK

22 MK
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                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 11.30 – 12.00 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Meye Mila SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

2 Janschewski John SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

3 Wegendorf Valentin SGi zu Lübben Licht LP A

4 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m

5 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m

6 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m

7 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m

8 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m

9 Sternberger Eddie SGi zu Lübben Sch m

10 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w

11 Graßmann Phil SGi zu Lübben Sch m

12 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w

13 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m

14 StaPi

15 StaPi

16 StaPi

17 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w StaPi

18 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w StaPi

19 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w StaPi

20 StaPi

21 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m StaPi

22 StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 12.40 – 13.10 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Obenaus Phillip SG Döllingen Licht LP

2 Remus Mika Sges Kamenz Licht LP A

3

4

5 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w

6 Kannengießer Moritz PSSG zu Oschatz Sch m

7 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w

8 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m

9 Blocksdorf Melanie PSV Olympia Berlin Sch w

10 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w

11 Rothe Pascal PSSG zu Oschatz Sch m

12

13

14 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m MK

15 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w MK

16 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w MK

17 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m MK

18 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m MK

19 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m MK

20 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m MK

21 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w MK

22 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m MK



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 13.50 – 14.20 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Christoph Imanuel Sges Kamenz Licht LP

2 Heidrich Ben PSG zu Löbau Licht LP 

3 Steege Richard Sges Kamenz Licht LP A

4 Bobe Eva PSSG zu Dresden Sch w

5 Springer Luca PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

6 Trommer Milla Thüringer SB Sch w

7 Schmidt Milla PSSG zu Dresden Sch

8 von Nordheim Alina Thüringer SB Sch w

9 Schieweg Finja PSG zu Löbau Sch w

10 Möllenbeck Maximilian PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

11 Steletto Sebastian Thüringer SB Sch m

12 Beck Johann PSSG zu Dresden Sch m

13 Schlünz Finja SV 4 Tore Nbg. Sch w

14 Regner Henning SV 4 Tore Nbg. Sch m

15 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m StaPi

16 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m StaPi

17 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m StaPi

18 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w StaPi

19 Sadzio Liam Sgem Strausberg Sch m StaPi

20 Krause Leander NSSV Sch m StaPi

21 Waßmann Philip NSSV Sch m StaPi

22 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 15.00 – 15.50 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Jäsch Laura SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

2 Vetter Lydia PSSG zu Dresden Jun w

3 Schneider Konrad Sges Kamenz Jun m

4 Naujoks Lukas PSSG zu Oschatz Jun m

5 Fijalkowski Marc Leon Sgem Strausberg Jug m

6 Ludwig Fritz PSSG zu Dresden Jun m

7 Nollau Paula Sges Kamenz Jug w

8 Naujoks Annika PSSG zu Oschatz Jug w

9 Renger Celine SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

10 Grubert Emelie PSSG zu Dresden Jug w

11 Ernst Antonia Sges Kamenz Jug w

12 Brade Jannis PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m

13 Lahmann Leoni PSSG zu Dresden Jug w

14 StaPi

15 Kindel Tabea NSSV Sch w StaPi

16 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w StaPi

17 Obenaus David SG Döllingen Jun m StaPi

18 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m StaPi

19 Obenaus Fabian SG Döllingen Jug m StaPi

20 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w StaPi

21 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m StaPi

22 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w StaPi



                         Jung-Füchse-Pokal 2023

            04.02.2023, 16.30 – 17.20 Uhr

Stand Name Vorname Org. Alt.-kl.

1 Regner Inga SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug w

2 Lück Kiano SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

3 Nattermann Elly Thüringer SB Jun w

4 Kienitz Charlie SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

5 Gawlitza Erik SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

6 Süß Phil Thüringer SB Jug m

7 Heidrich Emily PSG zu Löbau Jun w

8 Malsch Max Thüringer SB Jug m

9 Markert Lucas SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

10 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun m

11 Dobber Ole SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

12 Kampe Tim Thüringer SB Jun m

13 Minkenberg Florian SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jug m

14 Theuerkauf Arne SV 4 Tore Nbg. Jun m

15 Voltmer Alexander NSSV Sch m MK

16 Bostel Lotta NSSV Sch w MK

17 Zedler Kevin Sges Kamenz Sch m MK

18 Schultz Marie NSSV Sch w MK

19 Ehlers Cedric NSSV Sch m MK

20 Zschoch Domenic Sges Kamenz Sch m MK

21 Panteleit Viviane NSSV Sch w MK

22 Ehlers Leevke NSSV Sch w MK


